
Roster for 2020/2021 Group Insurance & Benefits Committee

Chair Not Occupied

Past Chair Not Occupied

FSEN Not Occupied

FAC June 2021 Ritter, Beth Poole College of Management
Mgmt, Innovation & Entrepreneur

Campus Box 7229
9195131726
bmritte2@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Baker, Anne CHASS
English

Campus Box 8105
9195153866
abaker@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Curtis, Patricia College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Prestage Poultry Science

Campus Box 7608
9195152626
pcurtis@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2022 Golub, Robert Sciences
Physics

Campus Box 8202
9195130357
rgolub@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Schweizer, Heidi Ag & Resource Economics
Agri & Resource Economics

Campus Box 8109
hschwei@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Porter, Stephen College of Education
ELPHD

Campus Box 7801
5154280008
srporter@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2022 Judge, DeAnn College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Sociology & Anthropology

Campus Box 8107
9195134629
ddjudge@ncsu.edu

STFSEN June 2021 DiPietro, Helen College Of Engineering-dean's
Engineering-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7282
9195150694
hdipiet@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2022 Champ, Jonathan DELTA
Academic Technology Innovation

Campus Box 7113
9195130694
jrchamp@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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STAFF June 2022 Reed, La'Toya Division of Academic & Student Affairs
TRIO Programs

Campus Box 7319
9195154578
ldreed@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2022 Holloway, Jonathan Office of Faculty Affairs
Office of Faculty Development

Campus Box 7227
9195157018
jphollow@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2021 Phipps, Jill Ofc of Information Technology
Business Services

Campus Box 7208
9195132394
jjphipps@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2022 Dale, Jill Ofc Research, Innov & Econ Dev
Sponsored Programs and Reg Com

Campus Box 7514
9195138141
jhdale@ncsu.edu

XO ARF No End Miller, Carolyn College of Humanities & Social Sciences
English

Campus Box 8105
9197876509
crmiller@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Washington, Gareth Human Resources
HR Benefits, Wellness & Worklife

Campus Box 7215
ghwashin@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Williams, Marie Human Resources
HR Administration

Campus Box 7210
mywillia@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Williams, Beverly Office for Inst. Equity&Divers
OIED Administration

Campus Box 7530
9195133836
bjwilli6@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Norris, Steve College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
CALS Personnel Services

Campus Box 7917
9195151383
steve_norris@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=7  FSEN=1  Past Chair=1  STAFF=5  STFSEN=1  XO ARF=1  XONV=4  
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